THE DATASHEET OF
IS61LV2568L-8TL-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com — 1-800-379-4774 1
Rev. D
04/28/08
IS61LV2568L
Copyright © 2005 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.  All rights reserved.  ISSI reserves the right to make changes to this specification and its products at any time

04/28/08
IS61LV2568L
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
8 IS61LV2568L-8K 400-mil SOJ
IS61LV2568L-8T TSOP (Type II)
IS61LV2568L-8TL TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
10 IS61LV2568L-10T TSOP (Type II)
IS61LV2568L-10TL TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
10 IS61LV2568L-10KI 400-mil SOJ
IS61LV2568L-10KLI 400-mil SOJ, Lead-free
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — www.issi.com — 1-800-379-4774
Rev. F
10/29/03
Copyright © 2003 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.  All rights reserved.  ISSI reserves the right to make changes to this specification and its products at any time